
New Session for Class V begins from Thursday, January 9, 2025.

Holidays & Celebrations

*Kalpataru Utsab & New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025
Swami Saradananda Jayanti Sunday January 5, 2025
National  Youth Day  Sunday January 12, 2025
Swami Turiyananda Jayanti Sunday January 12, 2025
*Swami Vivekananda Jayanti  Tuesday January 21, 2025
Annual Celebration Thursday to Sunday January 23 to 26, 2025
Netaji Jayanti Thursday January 23, 2025
Republic Day Sunday January 26, 2025
Swami Brahmananda Jayanti Friday January 31, 2025
Swami Trigunatitananda Jayanti Sunday February 2, 2025
*Sri Sri Saraswati Puja Sunday & Monday February 2 & 3, 2025
Annual Sports Meet Thursday & Friday February 6 & 7, 2025
Vidyarthi Brata Sunday February 8, 2025
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Vidyarthi Brata Sunday February 8, 2025
Swami Adbhutananda Jayanti Wednesday February 12, 2025
Shavebarat Friday February 14, 2025
Post Exhibition Prize Distribution Friday February 14, 2025
Shivaratri Wednesday February 26, 2025
*Sri Sri Ramakrishna Jayanti Saturday March 1, 2025
*Dolyatra Friday March 14, 2025
Swami Yogananda Jayanti Tuesday March 18, 2025
*Id-ul Fitre  Monday March 31, 2025
Ramnavami Sunday April 6, 2025
*Birth Day of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Monday April 14, 2025
*Bengali New Year's Day   Tuesday April 15, 2025
*Short Term Vacation Wednesday & Thursday April 16 & 17, 2025
*Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025
Ashrama Foundation Day  Wednesday April 30, 2025
(Akshaya Tritiya) (Observance Day)
*May Day & Thursday May 1, 2025
Ramakrishna Mission Foundation Day
Sri Shankaracharya Jayanti Friday May 2, 2025
*Rabindra Jayanti Friday May 9, 2025
*Summer Vacation From Saturday to Saturday May 10, 2025 to May 31, 2025


